VIA-23697235-Vancouver City Tour with Attractions-Shannon

Car

Vancouver Lookout

Aquarium
Attraction 3
Attraction 4
Attraction 5
parking

gas

Food and misc

Driver Cost

Total expense
Total received

Remaining

Amount
117.41
60.77
140.1

15.25
60
0.9
120

514.43
996.78
482.35

CC - Driver or Comapny Shannon

company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
Company
company
Company

Shannon

$2 ~ | paid coins in meters

printing cost



