VIA-23697235-Vancouver City Tour with Attractions-Shannon	Amount	CC - Driver or Comapny	Shannon
Car	117.41	company	
Vancouver Lookout	60.77	Company	
Aquarium	140.1	Company	
Attraction 3	0	Company	
Attraction 4	0	Company	
Attraction 5	0	Company	
parking	15.25	Company	\$2 ~ I paid coins in meters
gas	60	company	
Food and misc	0.9	Company	printing cost
Driver Cost	120	Shannon	
Total expense	514.43		
Total received	996.78		
Remaining	482.35		